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GYM CLOSED: Fall Break Sunday 11/19/23 - Saturday 11/25/23

GYM CLOSED: Winter Break Sunday 12/24/23 - Saturday 1/6/24    
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REC CAMPS full day 9:00am - 3:00pm OR half day 9:00am - 12:00pm  
REC CAMP A: Mon 6/10/24 - Fri 6/14/24     REC CAMP B: Mon 6/24/24 - Fri 6/28/24    REC CAMP C: Mon 7/8/24 - Fri 7/12/24     REC CAMP D: Mon 7/22/24 - Fri 7/26/24

TEAM CAMPS half day only 9:00am - 12:00pm  
PRE-TEAM & NIT CAMP #1: Mon 6/10/24 - Fri 6/14/24     PRE-TEAM & NIT CAMP #2: Mon 7/8/24 - Fri 7/12/24     L3 TEAM CAMP: Mon 6/17/24 - Fri 6/21/24     L4+ TEAM CAMP: Mon 7/15/24 - Fri 7/19/24

GYM CLOSED Spring Break: Sun 3/264/24 - Sat 3/30/24    
GYM CLOSED Summer Break: Sun 6/30/24 -  Sat 7/6/24


